COLSC Age Group Meet 2024 - Session 03

Happy Easter!
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H-1

H-2

H-3

H-4

H-1

H-2

H-3

H-4

H-5

H-1

Event 301 Female 400m IM

Milly Webb
Evie Littlefield
Isabella Knight

Ellie Poulton-Burbank
Jessica Greenhalgh
Myla Dizon

Ava Steans

Philippa Bodey
Sophie Lane

Amy Edwards

Brooke Bartley

Sofia Reedha
Abigail Golynker
Emily Denton
Chiara Reedha
Chloe Gent
Marta Uciecha

| Parsons-Loades
Millie Cadden

Jessica Lines
Jessica Oxley
Francesca Harrison
Janie Finch

Alice Streeter

Kate Andrews

Holly Gent

Sophie Statham-Gill

Event 302 Open/Male 200m Backstroke

10
12
14

Northampton
Shrewsbury
Northampton

Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Boldmere
Cheadle

Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Northampton
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Repton

Long Eaton

Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester

Oliver Doran
Eben Dodge
Ethan Woodward

Kayden Higgs
Rory Smith
Daniil Obuhov
Louis Pell
Andrei Anton
Rahul Reedha
Callum Taylor
Dylan Littlefield

Harry Rickard

Ali Jamili

Kevin Varga

Isaac Ebanks

Austin Graham
John Graham-Brown
Henry Cresswell
James Oscroft

Joseph Heather
David Bielawski
Kenny Smith

Freddie Burdett
Emerson-Blu Gupwell
Gabriel Corbett

Riley Woodward
Alexander Blair

Finlay Marsden
Jack Robertson
Oliver Davies

Lewis Fitch

William Oxley
Ethan Simmonds
Jack Smith
Lawrence Chapman

Leic Peng
Braunstone
Northampton

Northampton
Co Leicester
Braunstone

Northampton
Northampton
Co Leicester
Northampton
Shrewsbury

March

Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Derby Excel
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Sandwell
Northampton

Long Eaton
Northampton
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Leic Peng
Northampton
Leicester Ne

Worksop
Corby

Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Worksop

Event 303 Female 100m Butterfly

Sofia Puscasu
Vida Coulson
Ava Mitchell
Isabella Knight

Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton

7:30.00
6:45.09
7:00.00

6:30.00
6:22.65
6:10.00
6:00.82
6:07.40
6:12.65
6:24.89
6:31.39

5:54.40
5:50.61
5:42.30
5:30.58
5:38.25
5:50.00
5:53.60
5:57.16

5:24.09
5:18.60
5:11.30
5:06.22
5:.07.57
5:17.11
5:23.30
5:29.23

3:47.63
3:38.29
3:39.82

3:25.00
3:20.67
3:12.61
3:03.70
3:04.80
3:15.00
3:25.00
3:31.38

2:58.72
2:57.88
2:55.10
2:4553
2:48.06
2:56.23
2:58.20
3:02.37

2:44.81
2:38.16
2:36.83
2:33.61
2:35.14
2:37.19
2:38.76
2:45.37

2:31.68
2:30.31
2:25.12
2:17.10
2:23.96
2:29.02
2:31.14
2:31.78

2:00.00
1:53.19
1:55.00
2:00.00

H-3

H-4

H-1

H-4

H-5

Emmie-Rose Power
Maya Glassford
Violet Warwick
Erika Clarke

Connie Kyle

Evie Littlefield
Katherine Fletcher
Emma Ruiz Salfity

Amy Edwards

Maisie Whitehead
Isobel Rush

Megan Jackson-Oates
Amy Walker

Kirsten Ulph

Karolina Parkinson
Isabella Derbyshire

Abigail Golynker
Ella Bourne
Annabel Russell
Francesca Harrison
Evie Wood

Isabelle Rose
Sophie Gibbs

Evie Solomons

Co Leicester
Melton M'bry
Long Eaton
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Shrewsbury
Co Leicester
Loughborough

Boldmere
Worksop
Arnold
Arnold
Worksop
Leicester Ne
Lincoln Vulc
Co Leicester

Co Leicester
Repton

Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Braunstone
Co Leicester
Radford
Worksop

Event 304 Open/Male 50m Breaststroke

Cameron Redley
Austyn Marriott
David Ursachi
Oliver Doran
Henry Swaine
Eben Dodge
Mason Wilmer
William Davies

Alfie Cooper
Clark Power
Erikas Montvydas
Yesugei Dash
James Fryer-Hall
Victor Puscasu
Milan Rotgers
Henry Green

Miller Gupwell
Marius Bot
Andrei Obuhov
Christopher Scott
George Howard
Rahul Reedha
Rory Smith

Daniil Obuhov

Luca Nuttall

Harry Rickard
Kevin Varga

Emilio McCann
Gabriel Corbett

V Bramley - Howell
Ryan Hejraty
Jacson Crabb

Archie Pettinger
Arthur Blacklaws
Ewan Ascott
Joel Eadie
Kyren Goodwin
Connor Rickard
Kenny Smith
Harry Pyott

Northampton
Northampton
Co Leicester
Leic Peng
Loughborough
Braunstone
March

Leic Peng

Braunstone
Hinckley
Leic Peng
Braunstone
Leic Peng
Northampton
Northampton
Braunstone

Braunstone
Leicester Ne
Braunstone
March

Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Braunstone

Newport
March

Co Leicester
Worksop
Leic Peng
Leic Peng
Co Leicester
Co Leicester

Worksop

Co Leicester
Long Eaton
Braunstone
Worksop
March

Co Leicester
Worksop

1:40.10
1:31.55
1:27.47
1:25.90
1:26.91
1:28.62
1:35.84
1:46.33

1:24.45
1:23.04
1:19.91
1:16.60
1:17.09
1:19.98
1:23.27
1:25.02

1:15.27
1:13.20
1:11.19
1:05.80
1:09.32
1:12.90
1:14.82
1:16.00

1:00.00
58.60
57.15
54.82
55.00
57.65
59.07

1:07.25

54.31
53.21
52.66
48.69
48.91
52.78
53.69
54.32

46.01
45.72
44.46
42.23
42.52
4519
45.75
46.97

41.33
40.93
40.60
36.09
38.78
40.78
41.07
42.10

35.26
34.04
33.08
31.76
32.89
33.50
34.40
35.30
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H-1

H-2

H-3

H-4

H-5

H-6

H-7

H-1

H-2

Event 305 Female 50m Breaststroke

Niamh Docker
Molly Wale
Sofia Puscasu
Lakshmi Sharma
Ella Neilson
Elizabeth Mclvor
Darcy Poole
Imogen Parsons

Adithi Abhilash
Drew Mamney
Aliyah Hudson
Eva Layzell
Freya Rose
Daria Bielawska
Holly Glassford
Eva Mutch

Edie Dexter

Evie Irwin

Isabella Knight
Isabella Derbyshire
Emma Ruiz Salfity
Keoma Ormesher
Ava-Olivia Gubb

M Jarosiewicz-Giec

Emmie-Rose Power
Ruby Richardson
Aimee Walczak
Yasmine Waite
Sophia Lee

Allana Hudson

Lois Webb

Evelyn French

Maya Glassford
Bella Sparling
Violet Warwick
Nicola Michalska
Safiyah Pawlyszyn
Kirsten Ulph
Marta Uciecha
Ava Mitchell

Evie Littlefield

Connie Kyle

Lauren Finch

Kirsten Hibbard
Megan Jackson-Oates
Philippa Bodey

Isla Swain

Lauren Keeton

Isabelle Walczak
Eloise Allsager
Kate Andrews
Niamh Dunbar
Sophie Statham-Gill
M Simpson-Dawson
Ella Wilson

Effie Loze-Doyle

Northampton
Braunstone
Northampton
Braunstone
Leicester Ne
Leic Peng
Northampton
Braunstone

Northampton
Loughborough
Braunstone
Newport

Leic Peng
Northampton
Melton M'bry
Northampton

Leic Peng
Braunstone
Northampton
Co Leicester
Loughborough
Northampton
Loughborough
Leicester Ne

Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Leic Peng
March

Long Eaton
Braunstone
Leic Peng
Long Eaton

Melton M'bry
Long Eaton
Long Eaton
Co Leicester
Wellingboro
Leicester Ne
Co Leicester
Northampton

Shrewsbury
Co Leicester
Worksop
Worksop
Arnold

Co Leicester
Worksop
Worksop

Leic Peng
Leic Peng
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Worksop
Preston

Event 306 Open/Male 100m Butterfly

Daniil Obuhov
David Ursachi
Callum Taylor
Ethan Woodward
Victor Puscasu

Andrei Obuhov
Fraser Manley
Isaac Ebanks
David Bielawski
Kevin Varga

V Bramley - Howell
James Oscroft
Jonathan Gbyliczek

Braunstone

Co Leicester
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton

Braunstone
Repton
Derby Excel
Northampton
Co Leicester
Leic Peng
Northampton
Co Lincoln P

1:02.06
1:01.25
1:00.78

59.19
1:00.59
1:00.97
1:02.00
1:07.80

56.51
54.99
53.97
53.74
53.79
54.01
55.90
58.52

53.31
51.00
50.00
48.14
48.57
50.00
53.28
53.64

47.16
46.70
46.57
46.07
46.47
46.68
46.95
48.04

4512
44.06
43.00
42.19
42.90
43.98
44.81
45.20

41.95
4113
40.68
40.26
40.40
40.70
41.51
42.10

39.34
38.30
35.97
33.56
34.50
36.50
38.30
39.87

2:01.59
1:59.80
1:45.00
1:49.37
2:00.00

1:32.09
1:29.50
1:21.22
1:15.40
1:20.42
1:21.48
1:31.30
1:40.02

H-3

H-4

H-1

H-2

H-3

H-4

H-5

H-6

H-7

Riley Woodward
George Howard
Lawrence Chapman
Jack Smith
Emerson-Blu Gupwell
Gabriel Corbett

Kais Alhijazi

Jacson Crabb

Charlie Wheeler-Kaye
Thomas Blacklaws
Cody Ingram

James Frost

Kieran Flint

Daniel Harris

David Bucur

William Oxley

Northampton
Co Leicester
Worksop

Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Leic Peng
Co Leicester
Co Leicester

Worksop
Leic Sharks
Bo Barnsley
Newport
Market Har
Co Leicester
Worksop

Co Leicester

Event 307 Female 200m Freestyle

Molly Wale
Daria Bielawska
Morgan Sawyer

Drew Marney
Edie Dexter
Rose Webb

Eva Layzell
Elizabeth Mclvor
Lakshmi Sharma

Isabella Knight
Freya Rose

Nyah Scott

Aliyah Hudson
Rosie Whitfield
Ava-Olivia Gubb
Adithi Abhilash

M Jarosiewicz-Giec

Evie Irwin

Milly Webb
Emmie-Rose Power
India Sawyer

Ruby Richardson
Ava Mitchell

Evelyn French
Bella Sparling

Vida Coulson
Madison Brace
Allana Hudson
Eliza Cresswell
Kirsten Ulph
Heather Wylie
Amy Manners
Evie Littlefield

Isla Swain

Myla Dizon

Isabelle Oldale
Lauren Keeton
Abigail Golynker
Jessica Greenhalgh
Maya Lynch

Lauren Finch

Isabelle Walczak
Marta Uciecha
Sofia Reedha

Ava Steans
Karolina Parkinson
Emily Denton

Ella Wilson

Isobel Rush

12
10
10

S6

Braunstone
Northampton
Coalville

Loughborough
Leic Peng
Northampton
Newport

Leic Peng
Braunstone

Northampton
Leic Peng
March
Braunstone
Leic Peng
Loughborough
Northampton
Leicester Ne

Braunstone
Northampton
Co Leicester
Coalville

Co Leicester
Northampton
Long Eaton
Long Eaton

Northampton
Leicester Ne
Braunstone
Royal Wolv
Leicester Ne
Wrekin SC
Newport
Shrewsbury

Worksop

Co Leicester
Worksop
Worksop

Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Long Eaton
Worksop

Leic Peng
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Lincoln Vulc
Northampton
Worksop
Arnold

1:14.20
1:13.11
1:12.43
1:09.98
1:11.90
1:12.52
1:13.19
1:14.63

1:07.78
1:03.94
1:01.64
1:01.34
1:01.50
1:02.65
1:06.39
1:08.70

4:31.57
3:41.90
3:42.47

3:36.54
3:32.03
3:28.63
3:31.93
3:34.37
3:38.15

3:20.00
3:13.78
3:.07.26
3:00.65
3:05.70
3:10.00
3:14.48
3:26.10

2:59.25
2:56.60
2:52.11
2:51.09
2:51.94
2:53.65
2:59.14
3:00.61

2:50.60
2:47.81
2:45.36
2:38.91
2:44.35
2:47.22
2:50.06
2:50.86

2:37.35
2:34.47
2:32.64
2:29.66
2:30.29
2:34.04
2:36.43
2:38.28

2:29.19
2:28.46
2:27.97
2:26.83
2:26.97
2:28.10
2:28.74
2:29.30
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H-9

H10

H-1

H-2

H-3

H-4

H-5

H-6

Eloise Allsager 17 Leic Peng
Maisie Whitehead 13 Worksop
Nicola Michalska 13 Co Leicester
Florence Senior 14 Co Leicester
Laurana Green 14 Worksop
Philippa Bodey 13 Co Leicester
Luan Power 15 Hinckley
Charlotte Belcher 14 Bedford SS
Kirsten Hibbard 15 Worksop
Amelia Hickman 15 Royal Wolv
Matilda McGrath 17 Braunstone
Sophie Statham-Gill 15 Co Leicester
Annabel Russell 18 Co Leicester
Daisie Taylor 14 Worksop
Isabelle Rose 15 Co Leicester
Erika Clarke 13 Co Leicester
Holly Gent 13 Co Leicester
Jessica Lines 15 Co Leicester
Anna Clarke 15 Co Leicester
Janie Finch 14 Co Leicester
Chiara Reedha 15 Co Leicester
Amy Walker 15 Worksop
Alice Streeter 18 Co Leicester
Dorothy Plumpton 15 Co Leicester
Event 308 Open/Male 200m Freestyle
Clark Power 10 Hinckley
Eben Dodge 1 Braunstone
Oliver Doran 1 Leic Peng
Finley Whitfield 12 Leic Peng
Fabian Borta 13 Northampton
Henry Green 13 Braunstone
Jack Jackson 1 Northampton
Victor Puscasu 1 Northampton
Alfie Cooper 12 Braunstone
Lucas Poole 12 Northampton
Kiril Moraru 12 Northampton
Miller Gupwell 1 Braunstone
Daniil Obuhov 1 Braunstone
David Ursachi 1 Co Leicester
Harry Statham-Gill 11 Co Leicester
Henry Cresswell 12 Sandwell
Rory Smith 12 Co Leicester
Rahul Reedha 11 Co Leicester
Callum Taylor 13 Northampton
Ethan Woodward 13 Northampton
Luca Nuttall 13 Newport
V Bramley - Howell 14 Leic Peng
Ryan Bullock 15 Long Eaton
David Bielawski 15 Northampton
Ryan Hejraty 14 Co Leicester
Andrei Obuhov 13 Braunstone
Harry Rickard 14 March
James Oscroft 1 Northampton
Kais Alhijazi 13 Co Leicester
Gabriel Corbett 14 Leic Peng
Emerson-Blu Gupwell 14 Co Leicester
Emilio McCann 15 Worksop
Riley Woodward 15 Northampton
Freddie Burdett 14 Co Leicester
Arthur Blacklaws 14 Co Leicester
George Howard 12 Co Leicester
Kenny Smith 15 Co Leicester
Maxwell Burdett 12 Co Leicester
Lawrence Chapman 16 Worksop
Charlie Wheeler-Kaye 15 Worksop
Finlay Marsden 15 Worksop
Isaac Ebanks 14 Derby Excel
Archie Pettinger 14 Worksop
Jacson Crabb 13 Co Leicester

2:25.70
2:25.61 L2
2:24.37 L3
2:23.14 L4
2:23.15 L5
2:25.12 L6
2:25.65 L7
2:26.61 L8

2:21.90
2:19.38
2:15.38
2:14.29
2:14.57
2:18.35
2:20.48
2:22.13

2:13.70
2:12.03
2:10.67
2:09.90
2:10.32
2:11.83
2:13.35
2:13.76

3:41.33
3:29.56
3:35.00
4:19.59

3:18.91
3:15.28
3:15.00
3:12.60
3:13.87
3:15.00
3:18.39
3:21.78

3:00.55
2:58.94
2:56.20
2:53.00
2:55.34
2:58.77
3:00.00
3:08.89

2:40.96
2:36.49
2:34.89
2:28.33
2:30.41
2:36.11
2:40.33
2:47.40

2:24.95
2:20.65
2:19.51
2:17.01
2:18.96
2:19.84
2:23.79
2:28.20

2:15.80
2:15.38
2:1345
2:13.16
2:13.41
2:14.83
2:15.65
2:16.84

Harry Pyott

Lewis Fitch

David Bucur

Daniel Harris
Matthew Dizon

Ewan Ascott

Oliver Davies
Raymond Dalby-Rose

SCAN FOR LIVE RESULTS:

Worksop

Co Leicester
Worksop

Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Long Eaton
Co Leicester
Worksop

2:10.68
2:08.97
2:07.67
2:00.98
2:04.11
2:07.81
2:09.80
2:12.20
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